BATTERY CELL LIST
DATE : 3-Oct-06
LITHIUM ION Rechargeable BATTERY CELL (Li-Ion)
Typical Nominal Battery
NO. P/N. MODEL Thickness Width Length Capacity Voltage Type
T±0.4 W±0.5 L±0.5
(mAh) (V)
1. EBL033448S 033448S 3.1 34.0 48.0 500 3.7V Li-Ion
2. EBL033455S 033455S 3.1 34.0 55.0 550 3.7V Li-Ion
3. EBL384550S 384550S 4.1 45.0 50.0 500 3.7V Li-Ion
4. EBL93048S2 393048S2 4.2 30.0 48.0 500 3.7V Li-Ion
5. EBL043040S 043040S 4.1 30.0 40.0 400 3.7V Li-Ion
6. EBL043048S 043048S 4.1 30.0 48.0 500 3.7V Li-Ion
7. EBL043048S3 043048S3 4.1 30.0 48.0 600 3.7V Li-Ion
8. EBL483048S 483048S 5.1 30.0 48.0 600 3.7V Li-Ion
9. EBL053040S 053040S 5.3 30.0 40.0 480 3.7V Li-Ion
10. EBL053048S 053048S 5.3 30.0 48.0 600 3.7V Li-Ion
11. EBL053048S2 053048S2 5.0 30.0 48.0 650 3.7V Li-Ion
12. EBL053436S2 053436S2 5.0 34.0 36.0 480 3.7V Li-Ion
13. EBL053465S 053465S 5.1 34.0 65.0 850 3.7V Li-Ion
14. EBL551758S 551758S 5.5 17.0 58.0 420 3.7V Li-Ion
15. EBL583048S 583048S 6.1 30.0 48.0 700 3.7V Li-Ion
16. EBL583048S2 583048S2 6.1 30.0 48.0 750 3.7V Li-Ion
17. EBL053448S 053448S 5.0 34.0 48.0 650 3.7V Li-Ion
18. EBL063040S 063040S 6.0 30.0 40.0 650 3.7V Li-Ion
19. EBL063048S 063048S 6.0 30.0 48.0 700 3.7V Li-Ion
20. EBL063048S2 063048S2 6.0 30.0 65.0 750 3.7V Li-Ion
21. EBL063065S 063065S 6.0 30.0 36.0 950 3.7V Li-Ion
22. EBL063436S 063436S 6.0 34.0 48.0 580 3.7V Li-Ion
23. EBL063448S 063448S 6.0 34.0 48.0 850 3.7V Li-Ion
24. EBL063448SR 063448SR 6.0 34.0 48.0 850 3.7V Li-Ion
25. EBL063448S2 063448S2 6.0 34.0 65.0 900 3.7V Li-Ion
26. EBL063465S 063465S 6.0 34.0 23.0 1100 3.7V Li-Ion
27. EBL072523S 072523S 7.0 25.0 46.0 300 3.7V Li-Ion
28. EBL073446S 073446S 7.0 34.0 47.0 850 3.7V Li-Ion
29. EBL082247S 082247S 8.0 22.0 40.0 600 3.7V Li-Ion
30. EBL083040S 083040S 8.1 30.0 46.0 800 3.7V Li-Ion
31. EBL083046S 083046S 8.1 30.0 48.0 950 3.7V Li-Ion
32. EBL083048ST 083048ST 8.0 30.0 48.0 900 3.7V Li-Ion
33. EBL083048ST2 083048ST2 8.0 30.0 48.0 950 3.7V Li-Ion
34. EBL083448ST2 083448ST2 8.0 34.0 48.0 1050 3.7V Li-Ion
35. EBL083448ST2 083448ST2 8.0 34.0 68.0 1050 3.7V Li-Ion
36. EBL862941S 862941S 8.7 29.0 41.0 950 3.7V Li-Ion
37. EBL091941S 091941S 9.2 19.0 41.0 580 3.7V Li-Ion
38. EBL093046S 093046S 8.8 30.0 46.0 950 3.7V Li-Ion
39. EBL093448ST2 093448ST2 8.9 34.0 48.0 1200 3.7V Li-Ion
40. EBL093648S 093648S 9.3 36.0 48.0 500 3.7V Li-Ion
3F-5,NO. 18, LANE 609, SEC.5,CHUNG SIN ROAD, SHAN CHUNG CITY, TAIPEI-HSIEN, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
Dimension (mm)
金 碗 國 際 股 份 有 限 公 司
PAC  ELECTRONICS  CO.,  LTD.
金鞍企業
PAGE.1/10
3F-5,NO. 18, LANE 609, SEC.5,CHUNG SIN ROAD, SHAN CHUNG CITY, TAIPEI-HSIEN, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
金 碗 國 際 股 份 有 限 公 司
PAC  ELECTRONICS  CO.,  LTD.
金鞍企業
LITHIUM ION Rechargeable BATTERY CELL (Li-Ion)
Typical Nominal Battery
NO. P/N. MODEL Thickness Width Length Capacity Voltage Type
T±0.4 W±0.5 L±0.5
(mAh) (V)
41. EBL103448S 103448S 10.1 34.0 48.0 1450 3.7V Li-Ion
42. EBL103465S 103465S 10.1 34.0 65.0 1800 3.7V Li-Ion
43. EBL144060SF 144060SF 14.0 40.0 60.0 3200 3.7V Li-Ion
44. EBL343450A 343450A 3.7 34.0 50.0 530 3.7V Li-Ion
45. EBL363048A 363048A 3.9 30.0 48.0 500 3.7V Li-Ion
46. EBL363448A 363448A 3.9 34.0 48.0 560 3.7V Li-Ion
47. EBL363449A 363449A 3.9 34.0 49.0 570 3.7V Li-Ion
48. EBL363450AB 363450AB 3.9 34.0 50.0 540 3.7V Li-Ion
49. EBL363450A 363450A 3.9 34.0 50.0 570 3.7V Li-Ion
50. EBL363450A1 363450A1 3.9 34.0 50.0 600 3.7V Li-Ion
51. EBL363450A2 363450A2 3.9 34.0 50.0 630 3.7V Li-Ion
52. EBL363450AM 363450AM 3.9 34.0 50.0 650 3.7V Li-Ion
53. EBL383448A 383448A 4.1 34.0 48.0 600 3.7V Li-Ion
54. EBL383450A 383450A 4.1 34.0 50.0 600 3.7V Li-Ion
55. EBL383450A2 383450A2 4.1 34.0 50.0 650 3.7V Li-Ion
56. EBL383450AM 383450AM 4.1 34.0 50.0 700 3.7V Li-Ion
57. EBL383450AHK 383450AHK 4.1 34.0 50.0 750 3.7V Li-Ion
58. EBL393048A 393048A 4.2 30.0 48.0 520 3.7V Li-Ion
59. EBL393048A1 393048A1 4.2 30.0 48.0 550 3.7V Li-Ion
60. EBL393048A2 393048A2 4.2 30.0 48.0 570 3.7V Li-Ion
61. EBL393048AM 393048AM 4.2 30.0 48.0 600 3.7V Li-Ion
62. EBL393048AM1 393048AM1 4.2 30.0 48.0 630 3.7V Li-Ion
63. EBL393442A 393442A 4.2 34.0 42.0 550 3.7V Li-Ion
64. EBL393448AR 393448AR 4.2 34.0 48.0 650 3.7V Li-Ion
65. EBL043046A 043046A 4.3 30.0 46.0 550 3.7V Li-Ion
66. EBL413447A 413447A 4.4 34.0 47.0 650 3.7V Li-Ion
67. EBL413450A 413450A 4.4 34.0 50.0 650 3.7V Li-Ion
68. EBL413450AR 413450AR 4.4 34.0 50.0 700 3.7V Li-Ion
69. EBL413450A1 413450A1 4.4 34.0 50.0 700 3.7V Li-Ion
70. EBL413450A2 413450A2 4.4 34.0 50.0 730 3.7V Li-Ion
71. EBL413450AM 413450AM 4.4 34.0 50.0 780 3.7V Li-Ion
72. EBL413450AK 413450AK 4.4 34.0 50.0 700 3.7V Li-Ion
73. EBL413450AK1 413450AK1 4.4 34.0 50.0 800 3.7V Li-Ion
74. EBL422136A 422136A 4.5 21.0 36.0 260 3.7V Li-Ion
75. EBL423040A 423040A 4.5 30.0 40.0 450 3.7V Li-Ion
76. EBL423040AH 423040AH 4.5 30.0 40.0 550 3.7V Li-Ion
77. EBL423048A 423048A 4.5 30.0 48.0 550 3.7V Li-Ion
78. EBL423048A1 423048A1 4.5 30.0 48.0 600 3.7V Li-Ion
79. EBL423048A2 423048A2 4.5 30.0 48.0 650 3.7V Li-Ion
80. EBL423048AK 423048AK 4.5 30.0 48.0 680 3.7V Li-Ion
81. EBL423048AHK 423048AHK 4.5 30.0 48.0 700 3.7V Li-Ion
82. EBL423048AM 423048AM 4.5 30.0 48.0 680 3.7V Li-Ion
83. EBL423440A 423440A 4.5 34.0 40.0 600 3.7V Li-Ion
84. EBL423443A 423443A 4.5 34.0 43.0 650 3.7V Li-Ion
Dimension (mm)
PAGE.2/10
3F-5,NO. 18, LANE 609, SEC.5,CHUNG SIN ROAD, SHAN CHUNG CITY, TAIPEI-HSIEN, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
金 碗 國 際 股 份 有 限 公 司
PAC  ELECTRONICS  CO.,  LTD.
金鞍企業
LITHIUM ION Rechargeable BATTERY CELL (Li-Ion)
Typical Nominal Battery
NO. P/N. MODEL Thickness Width Length Capacity Voltage Type
T±0.4 W±0.5 L±0.5
(mAh) (V)
85. EBL423443A1 423443A1 4.6 34.0 43.0 700 3.7V Li-Ion
86. EBL423448A 423448A 4.5 34.0 48.0 650 3.7V Li-Ion
87. EBL423448A1 423448A1 4.5 34.0 48.0 700 3.7V Li-Ion
88. EBL423450AK 423450AK 4.5 34.0 50.0 830 3.7V Li-Ion
89. EBL433450A 433450A 4.6 34.0 50.0 720 3.7V Li-Ion
90. EBL433450AM 433450AM 4.6 34.0 50.0 850 3.7V Li-Ion
91. EBL443347A 443347A 4.6 33.0 47.0 710 3.7V Li-Ion
92. EBL453042A 453042A 0.8 30.0 42.0 590 3.7V Li-Ion
93. EBL453436A 453436A 4.7 34.0 36.0 550 3.7V Li-Ion
94. EBL463436A 463436A 4.9 34.0 36.0 500 3.7V Li-Ion
95. EBL463443A 463443A 4.9 34.0 43.0 730 3.7V Li-Ion
96. EBL473136AR 473136AR 5.0 31.0 36.0 500 3.7V Li-Ion
97. EBL483040A 483040A 5.1 30.0 40.0 510 3.7V Li-Ion
98. EBL483048A 483048A 5.1 30.0 48.0 650 3.7V Li-Ion
99. EBL483048A2 483048A2 5.1 30.0 48.0 750 3.7V Li-Ion
100. EBL483427A 483427A 5.1 34.0 27.0 400 3.7V Li-Ion
101. EBL483436A 483436A 5.1 34.0 36.0 500 3.7V Li-Ion
102. EBL483440A 483440A 5.1 34.0 40.0 660 3.7V Li-Ion
103. EBL053040A 053040A 5.4 30.0 40.0 650 3.7V Li-Ion
104. EBL053048A 053048A 5.3 30.0 48.0 700 3.7V Li-Ion
105. EBL053048A1 053048A1 5.3 30.0 48.0 750 3.7V Li-Ion
106. EBL053048A2 053048A2 5.3 30.0 48.0 800 3.7V Li-Ion
107. EBL053438A 053438A 5.3 34.0 38.0 650 3.7V Li-Ion
108. EBL053449A 053449A 5.3 34.0 49.0 900 3.7V Li-Ion
109. EBL053450A 053450A 5.3 34.0 50.0 850 3.7V Li-Ion
110. EBL053450A1 053450A1 5.3 34.0 50.0 900 3.7V Li-Ion
111. EBL053450AK 053450AK 5.3 34.0 50.0 900 3.7V Li-Ion
112. EBL523450A 523450A 5.5 34.0 50.0 1000 3.7V Li-Ion
113. EBL523450AK 523450AK 5.5 34.0 50.0 1070 3.7V Li-Ion
114. EBL523450A1 523450A1 5.5 34.0 50.0 1100 3.7V Li-Ion
115. EBL053450AR 053450AR 5.3 34.0 50.0 850 3.7V Li-Ion
116. EBL053450AR1 053450AR1 5.3 34.0 50.0 900 3.7V Li-Ion
117. EBL053442AR 053442AR 5.3 34.0 42.0 700 3.7V Li-Ion
118. EBL053442AR1 053442AR1 5.4 34.0 42.0 730 3.7V Li-Ion
119. EBL053442AR2 053442AR2 5.3 34.0 42.0 800 3.7V Li-Ion
120. EBL053445A 053445A 5.3 34.0 45.0 850 3.7V Li-Ion
121. EBL513048AH 513048AH 5.4 30.0 48.0 850 3.7V Li-Ion
122. EBL523035AR 523035AR 5.5 30.0 35.0 500 3.7V Li-Ion
123. EBL523436A 523436A 5.5 34.0 36.0 550 3.7V Li-Ion
124. EBL523436A1 523436A1 5.5 34.0 36.0 650 3.7V Li-Ion
125. EBL523436A2 523436A2 5.5 34.0 36.0 700 3.7V Li-Ion
126. EBL523348A 523348A 5.5 33.0 48.0 850 3.7V Li-Ion
127. EBL543136AR 543136AR 5.5 31.0 36.0 600 3.7V Li-Ion
Dimension (mm)
PAGE.3/10
3F-5,NO. 18, LANE 609, SEC.5,CHUNG SIN ROAD, SHAN CHUNG CITY, TAIPEI-HSIEN, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
金 碗 國 際 股 份 有 限 公 司
PAC  ELECTRONICS  CO.,  LTD.
金鞍企業
LITHIUM ION Rechargeable BATTERY CELL (Li-Ion)
Typical Nominal Battery
NO. P/N. MODEL Thickness Width Length Capacity Voltage Type
T±0.4 W±0.5 L±0.5
(mAh) (V)
128. EBL581946A 581946A 6.1 19.0 46.0 450 3.7V Li-Ion
129. EBL063436A 063436A 6.3 34.0 36.0 700 3.7V Li-Ion
130. EBL063448A 063448A 6.3 34.0 48.0 850 3.7V Li-Ion
131. EBL063448AR 063448AR 6.4 34.0 48.0 950 3.7V Li-Ion
132. EBL063450AR 063450AR 6.4 34.0 50.0 950 3.7V Li-Ion
133. EBL063450AR1 063450AR1 6.4 34.0 50.0 1000 3.7V Li-Ion
134. EBL613048AB 613048AB 6.4 30.0 48.0 800 3.7V Li-Ion
135. EBL613048AM 613048AM 6.4 30.0 48.0 1000 3.7V Li-Ion
136. EBL613048A 613048A 6.4 30.0 48.0 850 3.7V Li-Ion
137. EBL613048A1 613048A1 6.1 30.0 48.0 900 3.7V Li-Ion
138. EBL613048A2 613048A2 6.1 30.0 48.0 950 3.7V Li-Ion
139. EBL753048A 753048A 7.8 30.0 48.0 1050 3.7V Li-Ion
140. EBL756550A 756550A 7.8 65.0 50.0 2400 3.7V Li-Ion
141. EBL763448A 763448A 7.9 34.0 48.0 1300 3.7V Li-Ion
142. EBL783440A 783440A 8.1 34.0 40.0 1000 3.7V Li-Ion
143. EBL783440A1 783440A1 8.1 34.0 40.0 1050 3.7V Li-Ion
144. EBL083436A 083436A 8.4 34.0 36.0 1050 3.7V Li-Ion
145. EBL093834AR 093834AR 9.1 38.0 34.0 1100 3.7V Li-Ion
146. EBL093834AR1 093834AR1 9.1 38.0 34.0 1200 3.7V Li-Ion
147. EBL923437A 923437A 9.5 34.0 37.0 1250 3.7V Li-Ion
148. EBL103450AR 103450AR 10.4 34.0 50.0 1600 3.7V Li-Ion
149. EBL103450AR1 103450AR1 10.4 34.0 50.0 1700 3.7V Li-Ion
Li-Ion Recharageable Battery Series
Cylindrical type BATTERY CELL
NO. P/N. MODEL Diameter Height Capacity Batt Batt
±0.2(mm) ±0.5(mm) (mAH) Type Type
1. EBL10280-0180 10280 10.2 28.5 180 3.7V Li-Ion
2. EBL10440-0320 10440 10.2 43.7 320 3.7V Li-Ion
3. EBL14250-0300 14250 14.1 24.7 300 3.7V Li-Ion
4. EBL14270-0310 14270 14.1 26.7 310 3.7V Li-Ion
5. EBL14430-0600 14430 14.1 42.7 600 3.7V Li-Ion
6. EBL14500-0700 14500 14.1 48.7 700 3.7V Li-Ion
7. EBL14650-1000 14650 14.1 64.7 1000 3.7V Li-Ion
8. EBL16340-0600 16340 16.5 33.7 600 3.7V Li-Ion
9. EBL17300-0650 17300 16.8 29.7 650 3.7V Li-Ion
10. EBL17335-0750 17335 16.8 33.5 750 3.7V Li-Ion
11. EBL17360-0750 17360 16.8 35.7 750 3.7V Li-Ion
12. EBL17500-1000 17500 16.8 49.7 1000 3.7V Li-Ion
13. EBL17670-1400 17670 16.8 66.7 1400 3.7V Li-Ion
Dimension (mm)
PAGE.4/10
3F-5,NO. 18, LANE 609, SEC.5,CHUNG SIN ROAD, SHAN CHUNG CITY, TAIPEI-HSIEN, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
金 碗 國 際 股 份 有 限 公 司
PAC  ELECTRONICS  CO.,  LTD.
金鞍企業
Li-Ion Recharageable Battery Series
Cylindrical type BATTERY CELL
NO. P/N. MODEL Diameter Height Capacity Batt Batt
±0.2(mm) ±0.5(mm) (mAH) Type Type
14. EBL18490-1250 18490 18.2 48.7 1250 3.7V Li-Ion
15. EBL18490-1300 18490 18.2 48.7 1300 3.7V Li-Ion
16. EBL18650-1800 18650 18.2 64.7 1800 3.7V Li-Ion
17. EBL18650-1900 18650 18.2 64.7 1900 3.7V Li-Ion
18. EBL18650-2000 18650 18.2 64.7 2000 3.7V Li-Ion
19. EBL18650-2200 18650 18.2 64.7 2200 3.7V Li-Ion
20. EBL18650-2400 18650 18.2 64.7 2400 3.7V Li-Ion
Ni-MH Recharageable Battery Series
NICKEL METAL HYDRIDE BATTERY CELL (NI-MH)
NO. P/N. MODEL Diameter Height Capacity Voltage Batt
±0.2(mm) ±0.5(mm) (mAH) (V) Type
1. EBHAAA600 AAA 10.0 43.5 600 1.2V NI-MH
2. EBHAAA650 AAA 10.0 43.5 650 1.2V NI-MH
3. EBHAAA700 AAA 10.0 43.5 700 1.2V NI-MH
4. EBHAAA800 AAA 10.0 43.5 800 1.2V NI-MH
5. EBHAAA850 AAA 10.0 43.5 850 1.2V NI-MH
6. EBH5/4AAA750 5/4AAA 10.0 50.5 750 1.2V NI-MH
7. EBH4/5AAA500 4/5AAA 10.0 37.5 500 1.2V NI-MH
8. EBH2/3AAA300 2/3AAA 10.0 27.5 300 1.2V NI-MH
9. EBH1/2AAA230 1/2AAA 10.0 23.5 230 1.2V NI-MH
10. EBH1/2AAA300 1/2AAA 10.0 23.5 300 1.2V NI-MH
11. EBH1/3AAA120 1/3AAA 10.0 14.6 120 1.2V NI-MH
12. EBH1/4AAA70 1/4AAA 10.0 10.5 70 1.2V NI-MH
13. EBH1/4AAA80 1/4AAA 10.0 10.5 80 1.2V NI-MH
14. EBHAA1800 AA 14.2 48.8 1800 1.2V NI-MH
15. EBHAA2000 AA 14.2 48.8 2000 1.2V NI-MH
16. EBHAA2200 AA 14.2 48.8 2200 1.2V NI-MH
17. EBHAA1100 AA 13.9 48.0 1100 1.2V NI-MH
18. EBHAA1200 AA 13.9 48.0 1200 1.2V NI-MH
19. EBHAA1300 AA 13.9 48.0 1300 1.2V NI-MH
20. EBHAA1500 AA 13.9 48.0 1500 1.2V NI-MH
21. EBHAA1600 AA 13.9 48.0 1600 1.2V NI-MH
22. EBHAA1700 AA 13.9 48.0 1700 1.2V NI-MH
23. EBH7/5AA1800 7/5AA 13.9 64.5 1800 1.2V NI-MH
24. EBH4/5AA1200 4/5AA 13.9 42.6 1200 1.2V NI-MH
25. EBH2/3AA600 2/3AA 13.9 28.1 600 1.2V NI-MH
26. EBH2/3AA700 2/3AA 13.9 28.1 700 1.2V NI-MH
27. EBH1/2AA500 1/2AA 13.9 24.0 500 1.2V NI-MH
28. EBH2/5AA400 2/5AA 13.9 21.0 400 1.2V NI-MH
29. EBH1/3AA300 1/3AA 13.9 16.3 300 1.2V NI-MH
30. EBHA2100 A 16.6 49.0 2100 1.2V NI-MH
31. EBH7/5A3500 7/5A 16.6 66.0 3500 1.2V NI-MH
32. EBH7/5A3800 7/5A 16.6 66.0 3800 1.2V NI-MH
33. EBH4/5A1700 4/5A 16.6 42.1 1700 1.2V NI-MH
34. EBH4/5A1800 4/5A 16.6 42.1 1800 1.2V NI-MH
PAGE.5/10
3F-5,NO. 18, LANE 609, SEC.5,CHUNG SIN ROAD, SHAN CHUNG CITY, TAIPEI-HSIEN, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
金 碗 國 際 股 份 有 限 公 司
PAC  ELECTRONICS  CO.,  LTD.
金鞍企業
Ni-MH Recharageable Battery Series
NICKEL METAL HYDRIDE BATTERY CELL (NI-MH)
NO. P/N. MODEL Diameter Height Capacity Voltage Batt
±0.2(mm) ±0.5(mm) (mAH) (V) Type
35. EBH4/5A2000 4/5A 16.6 42.1 2000 1.2V NI-MH
36. EBH1/2A1000 1/2A 16.6 27.4 1000 1.2V NI-MH
37. EBHSC2400 SC 22.0 42.0 2400 1.2V NI-MH
38. EBHSC2800 SC 22.0 42.0 2800 1.2V NI-MH
39. EBHSC2900 SC 22.0 42.0 2900 1.2V NI-MH
40. EBHSC3000 SC 22.0 42.0 3000 1.2V NI-MH
41. EBHSC3300 SC 22.0 42.0 3300 1.2V NI-MH
42. EBH5/4SC3500 5/4SC 22.0 49.0 3500 1.2V NI-MH
43. EBH4/5SC2000 4/5SC 22.0 32.5 2000 1.2V NI-MH
44. EBHC3300 C 25.2 49.0 3300 1.2V NI-MH
45. EBHC3700 C 25.2 49.0 3700 1.2V NI-MH
46. EBHC4000 C 25.2 49.0 4000 1.2V NI-MH
47. EBHC4500 C 25.2 49.0 4500 1.2V NI-MH
48. EBHD8000 D 32.1 59.0 8000 1.2V NI-MH
49. EBHD8500 D 32.1 59.0 8500 1.2V NI-MH
50. EBHD9000 D 32.1 59.0 9000 1.2V NI-MH
51. EBH1/2D3500 1/2D 32.1 35.0 3500 1.2V NI-MH
52. EBHF13000 F 32.1 89.0 13000 1.2V NI-MH
Ni-CD Recharageable Battery Series
NICKEL-CADMIUM BATTERY CELL (NI-CD)
NO. P/N. MODEL Diameter Height Capacity Voltage Batt
±0.2(mm) ±0.5(mm) (mAH) (V) Type
1. EBDAAA280 AAA 10.0 42.7 280 1.2V NI-CD
2. EBDAAA320 AAA 10.0 42.7 320 1.2V NI-CD
3. EBDAAA350 AAA 10.0 42.7 350 1.2V NI-CD
4. EBDAAA400 AAA 10.0 42.7 400 1.2V NI-CD
5. EBD2/3AAA170 2/3AAA 10.0 27.5 170 1.2V NI-CD
6. EBD1/3AAA80 1/3AAA 10.0 14.6 80 1.2V NI-CD
7. EBDAA500 AA 13.9 48.0 500 1.2V NI-CD
8. EBDAA600 AA 13.9 48.0 600 1.2V NI-CD
9. EBDAA700 AA 13.9 48.0 700 1.2V NI-CD
10. EBDAA800 AA 13.9 48.0 800 1.2V NI-CD
11. EBDAA900 AA 13.9 48.0 900 1.2V NI-CD
12. EBDAA1000 AA 13.9 48.0 1000 1.2V NI-CD
13. EBDAA1100 AA 13.9 48.0 1100 1.2V NI-CD
14. EBD7/5AA1200 7/5AA 13.9 64.5 1200 1.2V NI-CD
15. EBD7/5AA1300 7/5AA 13.9 64.5 1300 1.2V NI-CD
16. EBD4/5AA700 4/5AA 13.9 42.6 700 1.2V NI-CD
17. EBD4/5AA600 4/5AA 13.9 39.6 600 1.2V NI-CD
18. EBD5/7AA500 5/7AA 13.9 33.3 500 1.2V NI-CD
19. EBD2/3AA300 2/3AA 13.9 28.1 300 1.2V NI-CD
20. EBD2/3AA350 2/3AA 13.9 28.1 350 1.2V NI-CD
21. EBD2/3AA400 2/3AA 13.9 28.1 400 1.2V NI-CD
22. EBD2/3AA500 2/3AA 13.9 28.1 500 1.2V NI-CD
PAGE.6/10
3F-5,NO. 18, LANE 609, SEC.5,CHUNG SIN ROAD, SHAN CHUNG CITY, TAIPEI-HSIEN, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
金 碗 國 際 股 份 有 限 公 司
PAC  ELECTRONICS  CO.,  LTD.
金鞍企業
Ni-CD Recharageable Battery Series
NICKEL-CADMIUM BATTERY CELL (NI-CD)
NO. P/N. MODEL Diameter Height Capacity Voltage Batt
±0.2(mm) ±0.5(mm) (mAH) (V) Type
23. EBD1/2AA330 1/2AA 13.9 24.2 330 1.2V NI-CD
24. EBD1/3AA150 1/3AA 13.9 16.3 150 1.2V NI-CD
25. EBDA1200 A 16.6 49.0 1200 1.2V NI-CD
26. EBDA1400 A 16.6 49.0 1400 1.2V NI-CD
27. EBDA1600 A 16.6 49.0 1600 1.2V NI-CD
28. EBD7/5A1800 7/5A 16.6 66.2 1800 1.2V NI-CD
29. EBD7/5A2000 7/5A 16.6 66.2 2000 1.2V NI-CD
30. EBD4/5A1000 4/5A 16.6 42.1 1000 1.2V NI-CD
31. EBD4/5A1100 4/5A 16.6 42.1 1100 1.2V NI-CD
32. EBD4/5A1200 4/5A 16.6 42.1 1200 1.2V NI-CD
33. EBD1/3A250 1/3A 16.6 16.3 250 1.2V NI-CD
34. EBD1/2A600 1/2A 16.3 27.4 600 1.2V NI-CD
35. EBD1/2A650 1/2A 16.3 27.4 650 1.2V NI-CD
36. EBD1/2A700 1/2A 16.3 27.4 700 1.2V NI-CD
37. EBDSC1200 SC 22.0 42.0 1200 1.2V NI-CD
38. EBDSC1300 SC 22.0 42.0 1300 1.2V NI-CD
39. EBDSC1500 SC 22.0 42.0 1500 1.2V NI-CD
40. EBDSC1800 SC 22.0 42.0 1800 1.2V NI-CD
41. EBDSC2000 SC 22.0 42.0 2000 1.2V NI-CD
42. EBDSC2200 SC 22.0 42.0 2200 1.2V NI-CD
43. EBD5/4SC2000 5/4SC 22.0 49.0 2000 1.2V NI-CD
44. EBD5/4SC2300 5/4SC 22.0 49.0 2300 1.2V NI-CD
45. EBD4/5SC1000 4/5SC 22.0 32.5 1000 1.2V NI-CD
46. EBD4/5SC1200 4/5SC 22.0 32.5 1200 1.2V NI-CD
47. EBDC2500 C 25.2 49.0 2500 1.2V NI-CD
48. EBDC2800 C 25.2 49.0 2800 1.2V NI-CD
49. EBD2/3C1100 2/3C 25.2 27.9 1100 1.2V NI-CD
50. EBD1/2C850 1/2C 25.2 23.0 850 1.2V NI-CD
51. EBDD4400 D 32.1 59.0 4400 1.2V NI-CD
52. EBDD5000 D 32.1 59.0 5000 1.2V NI-CD
53. EBDD6000 D 32.1 59.0 6000 1.2V NI-CD
54. EBD1/2D2500 1/2D 32.1 35.0 2500 1.2V NI-CD
55. EBDF7000 F 32.1 89.0 7000 1.2V NI-CD
56. EBDF8000 F 32.1 89.0 8000 1.2V NI-CD
57. EBDN200 N 11.5 28.5 200 1.2V NI-CD
LITHIUM POLYMER BATTERY CELL (Li-Polymer)
Typical Nominal Battery
NO. P/N. MODEL Thickness Width Length Capacity Voltage Type
T±0.2 W±0.5 L±0.5 (mAh) (V)
1. PAC P461021 4.4 10.0 21.0 55 3.7V Li-Polymer
2. PAC P501221 4.8 12.0 25.0 70 3.7V Li-Polymer
3. PAC P601221 6.0 12.0 20.0 70 3.7V Li-Polymer
4. PAC P421225 4.0 12.0 25.0 77 3.7V Li-Polymer
5. PAC P551225 5.3 11.5 24.5 100 3.7V Li-Polymer
6. PAC P301230 2.8 12.0 30.0 65 3.7V Li-Polymer
Dimension (mm)
PAGE.7/10
3F-5,NO. 18, LANE 609, SEC.5,CHUNG SIN ROAD, SHAN CHUNG CITY, TAIPEI-HSIEN, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
金 碗 國 際 股 份 有 限 公 司
PAC  ELECTRONICS  CO.,  LTD.
金鞍企業
LITHIUM POLYMER BATTERY CELL (Li-Polymer)
Typical Nominal Battery
NO. P/N. MODEL Thickness Width Length Capacity Voltage Type
T±0.2 W±0.5 L±0.5 (mAh) (V)
7. PAC P401230 4.0 12.0 30.0 100 3.7V Li-Polymer
8. PAC P501230 5.0 12.0 30.0 120 3.7V Li-Polymer
9. PAC P601230 6.0 12.0 30.0 130 3.7V Li-Polymer
10. PAC P401235 4.0 12.0 35.0 120 3.7V Li-Polymer
11. PAC P501235 5.0 12.0 35.0 160 3.7V Li-Polymer
12. PAC P551364 5.4 12.1 62.3 360 3.7V Li-Polymer
13. PAC P601421 6.0 14.0 21.0 100 3.7V Li-Polymer
14. PAC P401430 4.0 14.0 30.0 110 3.7V Li-Polymer
15. PAC P401430P1 4.0 14.0 30.0 120 3.7V Li-Polymer
16. PAC P501430 5.0 14.0 30.0 160 3.7V Li-Polymer
17. PAC P551430 5.5 14.0 30.0 170 3.7V Li-Polymer
18. PAC P521435 5.0 14.0 35.0 200 3.7V Li-Polymer
19. PAC P501528 5.0 15.0 28.0 150 3.7V Li-Polymer
20. PAC P451834 4.3 18.0 34.0 230 3.7V Li-Polymer
21. PAC P601930 6.0 19.0 30.0 280 3.7V Li-Polymer
22. PAC P402025 4.0 20.0 25.0 140 3.7V Li-Polymer
23. PAC P402025 5.0 20.0 25.0 180 3.7V Li-Polymer
24. PAC P552025 5.3 20.0 25.0 200 3.7V Li-Polymer
25. PAC P602025 6.0 20.0 25.0 230 3.7V Li-Polymer
26. PAC P402028 3.8 20.0 27.5 165 3.7V Li-Polymer
27. PAC P382030 3.8 20.0 30.0 170 3.7V Li-Polymer
28. PAC P402030 4.0 20.0 30.0 180 3.7V Li-Polymer
29. PAC P402030PH 4.0 20.0 30.0 150 3.7V Li-Polymer
30. PAC P502030 5.0 20.0 30.0 250 3.7V Li-Polymer
31. PAC P352035 3.3 20.0 35.0 160 3.7V Li-Polymer
32. PAC P352035P1 3.3 20.0 35.0 180 3.7V Li-Polymer
33. PAC P402035 4.0 20.0 35.0 230 3.7V Li-Polymer
34. PAC P452035 4.5 20.0 35.0 250 3.7V Li-Polymer
35. PAC P502035 5.0 20.0 35.0 280 3.7V Li-Polymer
36. PAC P552035 5.5 20.0 35.0 350 3.7V Li-Polymer
37. PAC P302040 2.8 20.0 40.0 185 3.7V Li-Polymer
38. PAC P702035 6.8 20.0 35.0 420 3.7V Li-Polymer
39. PAC P402040 3.8 20.0 40.0 260 3.7V Li-Polymer
40. PAC P382044 3.8 20.0 44.0 250 3.7V Li-Polymer
41. PAC P502044 5.0 20.0 44.0 350 3.7V Li-Polymer
42. PAC P402060 4.0 20.0 60.0 400 3.7V Li-Polymer
43. PAC P302245 2.8 22.0 45.0 220 3.7V Li-Polymer
44. PAC P582245 5.6 22.0 45.0 550 3.7V Li-Polymer
45. PAC P602245 6.0 22.0 45.0 580 3.7V Li-Polymer
46. PAC P362439 3.4 24.0 39.0 290 3.7V Li-Polymer
47. PAC P432439 4.1 24.0 39.0 350 3.7V Li-Polymer
48. PAC P382447 3.8 24.0 47.0 400 3.7V Li-Polymer
49. PAC P412447 3.9 24.0 47.0 450 3.7V Li-Polymer
50. PAC P502447 5.0 24.0 47.0 550 3.7V Li-Polymer
51. PAC P702525PH 6.5 23.5 24.0 300 3.7V Li-Polymer
52. PAC P432595 4.1 25.0 94.0 1000 3.7V Li-Polymer
Dimension (mm)
PAGE.8/10
3F-5,NO. 18, LANE 609, SEC.5,CHUNG SIN ROAD, SHAN CHUNG CITY, TAIPEI-HSIEN, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
金 碗 國 際 股 份 有 限 公 司
PAC  ELECTRONICS  CO.,  LTD.
金鞍企業
LITHIUM POLYMER BATTERY CELL (Li-Polymer)
Typical Nominal Battery
NO. P/N. MODEL Thickness Width Length Capacity Voltage Type
T±0.2 W±0.5 L±0.5 (mAh) (V)
53. PAC P432543 4.1 25.0 43.0 400 3.7V Li-Polymer
54. PAC P432453 4.1 24.0 53.0 530 3.7V Li-Polymer
55. PAC P502648 5.0 26.0 48.0 600 3.7V Li-Polymer
56. PAC P502730 5.0 27.0 30.0 350 3.7V Li-Polymer
57. PAC P962731 9.4 27.0 31.0 720 3.7V Li-Polymer
58. PAC P402845 4.0 28.0 45.0 450 3.7V Li-Polymer
59. PAC P502845 5.0 28.0 45.0 600 3.7V Li-Polymer
60. PAC P403040 4.0 30.0 40.0 450 3.7V Li-Polymer
61. PAC P503040 4.8 30.0 40.0 560 3.7V Li-Polymer
62. PAC P523040 5.0 30.0 40.0 620 3.7V Li-Polymer
63. PAC P553045 5.0 29.5 44.0 650 3.7V Li-Polymer
64. PAC P303048 2.8 30.0 48.0 360 3.7V Li-Polymer
65. PAC P403048P0 3.8 30.0 48.0 580 3.7V Li-Polymer
66. PAC P403048 4.0 30.0 48.0 600 3.7V Li-Polymer
67. PAC P483048 4.6 30.0 48.0 720 3.7V Li-Polymer
68. PAC P503048 5.0 30.0 48.0 720 3.7V Li-Polymer
69. PAC P523048 5.0 30.0 48.0 750 3.7V Li-Polymer
70. PAC P553048 5.5 30.0 48.0 820 3.7V Li-Polymer
71. PAC P703048 6.8 30.0 47.0 1000 3.7V Li-Polymer
72. PAC P503048PH 4.8 30.0 48.0 600 3.7V Li-Polymer
73. PAC P283048PH 2.6 30.0 48.0 250 3.7V Li-Polymer
74. PAC P903060 9.0 30.0 60.0 1800 3.7V Li-Polymer
75. PAC P373265 3.5 32.0 65.0 800 3.7V Li-Polymer
76. PAC P383435 3.8 34.0 35.0 400 3.7V Li-Polymer
77. PAC P463435 4.4 34.0 35.0 520 3.7V Li-Polymer
78. PAC P103435 10.0 34.0 35.0 1200 3.7V Li-Polymer
79. PAC P763445 7.4 34.0 45.0 1300 3.7V Li-Polymer
80. PAC P323450 3.2 34.0 50.0 550 3.7V Li-Polymer
81. PAC P383450 3.8 34.0 50.0 700 3.7V Li-Polymer
82. PAC P453450 4.3 34.0 50.0 780 3.7V Li-Polymer
83. PAC P483450 4.8 34.0 50.0 800 3.7V Li-Polymer
84. PAC P523450 5.0 34.0 50.0 900 3.7V Li-Polymer
85. PAC P5234501 5.0 34.0 50.0 950 3.7V Li-Polymer
86. PAC P583450 5.8 34.0 50.0 1000 3.7V Li-Polymer
87. PAC P643450 6.4 34.0 50.0 1200 3.7V Li-Polymer
88. PAC P803450 7.8 34.0 50.0 1450 3.7V Li-Polymer
89. PAC P883450 8.8 34.0 50.0 1650 3.7V Li-Polymer
90. PAC P963450 9.6 34.0 50.0 1750 3.7V Li-Polymer
91. PAC P103450 10.0 34.0 50.0 1800 3.7V Li-Polymer
92. PAC P263455 2.4 34.0 55.0 400 3.7V Li-Polymer
93. PAC P293455 2.7 34.0 55.0 500 3.7V Li-Polymer
94. PAC P533459PH 5.1 33.5 59.0 740 3.7V Li-Polymer
95. PAC P283562 2.8 35.0 62.0 600 3.7V Li-Polymer
96. PAC P383562 3.8 35.0 62.0 850 3.7V Li-Polymer
97. PAC P383562P1 3.6 34.5 61.0 830 3.7V Li-Polymer
98. PAC P503562 5.0 35.0 62.0 1100 3.7V Li-Polymer
Dimension (mm)
PAGE.9/10
3F-5,NO. 18, LANE 609, SEC.5,CHUNG SIN ROAD, SHAN CHUNG CITY, TAIPEI-HSIEN, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
金 碗 國 際 股 份 有 限 公 司
PAC  ELECTRONICS  CO.,  LTD.
金鞍企業
LITHIUM POLYMER BATTERY CELL (Li-Polymer)
Typical Nominal Battery
NO. P/N. MODEL Thickness Width Length Capacity Voltage Type
T±0.2 W±0.5 L±0.5 (mAh) (V)
99. PAC P6635135 6.4 35.0 135.0 3500 3.7V Li-Polymer
100. PAC P503759 5.0 37.0 59.0 1240 3.7V Li-Polymer
101. PAC P583759 5.6 37.0 59.0 1400 3.7V Li-Polymer
102. PAC P623759 6.0 37.0 59.0 1500 3.7V Li-Polymer
103. PAC P434364 4.3 43.0 64.0 1300 3.7V Li-Polymer
104. PAC P554388 5.5 43.0 88.0 2400 3.7V Li-Polymer
105. PAC P524396 5.2 43.0 96.0 2400 3.7V Li-Polymer
106. PAC P704878 7.0 48.0 78.0 3000 3.7V Li-Polymer
107. PAC P505152 5.0 50.0 50.0 1200 3.7V Li-Polymer
108. PAC P765264 7.0 52.0 63.0 2600 3.7V Li-Polymer
109. PAC P705264 6.8 52.0 63.0 2400 3.7V Li-Polymer
110. PAC P505385 4.8 52.7 84.7 2200 3.7V Li-Polymer
111. PAC P456295 4.5 61.0 94.0 2600 3.7V Li-Polymer
112. PAC P507070 5.0 70.0 70.0 2800 3.7V Li-Polymer
TERMS : EX-WORK
PAYMENT : 100% BY T/T IN ADVANCE
DELIVERY : TO BE CONFIRMED
CONTACT PERSON:  MR. LEON HSU
POSITION: EXPORT MANAGER
E-MAIL: leon@pactw.com.tw
TEL: +886-2-2999-6599 PAC ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
FAX: +886-2-2999-6614
CELLULAR: +886-921-929-297 Leon Hsu
WEBSITE : http://www.pactw.com
Dimension (mm)
PAGE.10/10